SIEMENS HEALTHINEERS AG

SIEMENS HEALTHINEERS AG
WKN: SHL100

ISIN: DEOOOSHL1006

Prehled

12.07.2024 15:30:00

Cena
57,3601 USD

Zména

O

Zakladni udaje

-0,42% (-0,24)

ISIN DEOOOSHL1006
Symbol SHL
Burza FINRA other OTC Issues
Ména uUsD
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 61.857 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 57,3601
uUsD
Max 57,3601
uUsD
Min 57,3601
usD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 57,60 USD
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym  57,903421
objemem uUSD
Objem (kusy) 3.860
Obchodovany objem 22447713
Pocet obchodt 14
Posledni zobchodovany 2.673
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 39

Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
29.05.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &y
26.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
VSechny burzy pro SIEMENS HEALTHINEERS AG
Burza [ Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 12.07.2024 17:37 55,30 EUR 19,88 1.777
Vienna Stock Exchange ~ 12.07.2024 17:32 55,36 EUR 0,00 5
Tradegate 12.07.2024 22:26 55,18 EUR 0,86 138
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=137189533,157078259,232686322
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000SHL1006&ID_NOTATION=218536449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000SHL1006&ID_NOTATION=218536449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24dc797bd71188c1232657a523feec3c3398a8178ced5ac054a1ead68cde074c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ddf93e96207bd38d&time=1721044866&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dd1016504aba91ded5e2d2547df0e07e7840c00d4f85c2e9525cf5d9df0623c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d0313f38ef22d6ce4&time=1721044866&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bff201ce98a226a1c2d4fea6f06393810275ab7721184a1f428b231f652dd995&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac92b7a9b33582991&time=1721044866&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e9ac8c6d6f0da464f1379d14142d6fb670707ec21312dfed4ce62a16bf8a152&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=95787181bf57506a1&time=1721044866&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eeba96faa88aef75ab0a8621c5b7a2ba899e83abae3834071aab84c4e0d147e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=502b18c3b55dc5a85&time=1721044866&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=218536449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212940953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213155548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213135788
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Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

12.07.2024
14.11.2022
12.07.2024
08.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024

12.07.2024

12.07.2024
12.07.2024

21:59
17:36
20:27
10:09
14:14
08:16
09:56
15:30
17:44

17:44

19:32
13:59

55,06 EUR
70,00 CHF
55,42 EUR
53,5790 EUR
55,02 EUR
54,88 EUR
55,20 EUR
57,3601 USD
55,34 EUR

55,34 EUR

55,10 EUR
54,98 EUR

0,02
0,00
0,00
0,78
0,01
0,00
0,01
0,22
0,00

0,00

0,01
0,02
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000SHL1006-2024-07-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000SHL1006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213135787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213068155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213135793
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891272
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213218287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213135789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212560389
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213135790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213135791

SIEMENS HEALTHINEERS AG

Detaily

12.07.2024 15:30:00

Cena
57,3601 USD

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

-0,42% (-0,24)

ISIN DEOOOSHL1006
Symbol SHL
Burza FINRA other OTC Issues
Ména uUsD
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 61.857 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 57,3601
usb
Max 57,3601
uUsD
Min 57,3601
uUsD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 57,60 USD
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym  57,903421
objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 3.860
Obchodovany objem 22447713
Pocet obchodt 14
Posledni zobchodovany 2.673
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -1,27% - -
Vykonn. (abs.) -0,74 - -
Beta 0,44 0,85 0,81
Volatilita 9,23 18,76 20,71
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

57,3601 USD (892
57,4801 USD (212
58,4456 USD (380
55,6643 USD (322
63,1900 USD (08.03.2024
53,3600 USD (23.04.2024
63,1900 USD (08.03.2024
47,9900 USD (20.10.2023

= T = — — — — ~—
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SIEMENS HEALTHINEERS AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

SIEM EMS_.:._
Healthineers "+

Kontakty
SIEMENS HEALTHINEERS AG

Henkestrasse 127 - 91052 Erlangen
Telefon:+49-49-9131-84-0
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: SIEMENS
HEALTHINEERS AG

CESKAS
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Profil spole¢nosti

Siemens Healthineers AG operates as a holding company. The company intends to operate
the digital services business. It operates through the following business segments: Imaging,
Diagnotics, and Advanced Therapies. The Imaging segment offers diagnostic imaging
products and a broad portfolio of advanced imaging and ultrasound systems and solutions.
The Diagnostics segment offers products, services and solutions, including a broad array of
testing applications, in the areas of laboratory, point of care and molecular diagnostics. The
Advanced Therapies is a supplier of advanced therapy products, services and solutions to
the therapy departments of healthcare providers. The company was founded on December
1, 2017 and is headquartered in Erlangen, Germany.

Clenové predstavenstva

Bernd Montag

Jochen Schmitz

Darleen Caron

Elisabeth
Staudinger

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Ralf Peter
Thomas

Andreas
Hoffmann

Marion Helmes

Nathalie von
Siemens

Norbert Gaus
Philipp Résler
Roland Emil
Busch
Dorothea Simon
Dow Wilson
Karl-Heinz

Streibich
Peer Schatz

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000SHL1006-2024-07-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000SHL1006
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